
 
 
 

If you have any queries about the contents of this newsletter then do not hesitate to contact us. 

Everything is possible for one who believes. Mark 9:23 
 

     Newsletter   Week 4 

Spring 1 2026 
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Dates for your diary… 
Thursday 5th February 

Number Day 
Friday 6th February 

Family writing café for Year 2 
Tuesday 10th February 

Baby and Toddler coffee morning 
Wednesday 25th February 

Base dance sessions for all children 
Friday 27th February 

Non-uniform day (please note this date has been 
changed) 

Monday 2nd March 
Year 2 Reading comprehension workshop 1.45pm-

3pm 
Thursday 5th March 

World Book Day 
Friday 13th March 

Wear Purple Day for Dereham Cancer Care 
Wednesday 18th March 

Year 2 spelling workshop 9-10am 
                                 Friday 20th March 

Family writing café for Year 1 (form on ParentMail 
has the incorrect date)  
Thursday 26th March 

Easter service in the church 9:15am 
Easter bonnet competition 

Friday 17th April 
Class photos 

Wednesday 29th April 
Year 1 Phonics workshop 1.45pm 

Tuesday 5th May 
Year 1 visit to the Castle 

Thursday 25th June 
Reception, Year 1&2 Sports day 

Friday 3rd July 
Summer Fair 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Current Weekly Attendance 

Nursery- 93.36% 

Pearl Class-93.88% 

Ruby Class- 94.52% 

Diamond Class- 96.37% 

Sapphire Class-96.33% 

Emerald Class-95.44% 

Topaz Class-92.86% 

Our school target is 96%. Well done to Diamond and 

Sapphire for achieving over 96%.  

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Optional events arranged by our Fundraising team… 

Thursday 12th February 
Valentine’s Disco 

Friday 27th February 
Adult only Bingo 

Wednesday 25th March 
Easter Disco 

Friday 27th March 

Spring wreath making 

 

Headteacher’s award: 

Nursery: Delilah 

Reception: Leah-Rose and Cora-Leigh 

Year 1: Phoebe and Samuel 

Year 2: Amelia-Mae and Evangeline 

 

Well done!  
 

 
 

Maths Whizz  

Winning class this week: Sapphire Class 

Special shout out to…. Scarlett H, Delilah.C, Angel and 

Elenna 

 

Number day: Thursday 5th February 

 

Have you got your child’s costume ready yet? 

Remember there are prizes to be won for the 3 

children with the most sponsorship. 


